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FEATURES: 

 Product conforms: IEC61754-7,IEC61754-20 

 Insertion loss conforms: IEC61300-3-4 

 Return loss conforms: IEC61300-3-6 

 Environmentally stable in optical performance 

 Provide total immunity to electrical interference  

 RoHS compliant       

 

Drawing: 

 

APPLICATIONS:   

 Data center 

 Telecom network 

 CATV 

 FTTH                                 

 End equipment 

 Data communication network  

 Test equipment 

 10G Data Center System 
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ORDERING INFORMATION: 

Part NO                 8swknxyzzz 

Description:              Premium Line pre-terminated trunk cable MPO/MTP to SC/LC 

s, fe/ma, polish          1: male UPC   2: female UPC   3: male APC   4: female APC       

w, mode                 1: SM G652D  2: OM1        3: OM2   

4: OM3        6: SM G657A2  9: OM4   8: OM5 

k, connector type(A)       0: MPO(8C)   1: MPO(12C)    2: MPO(24C)     

5: MTP(8C)   6: MTP(12C)     7: MTP(24C) 

 

n, connector type(B)       3: SC/APC     4: LC/APC     8: SC/UPC     9: LC/UPC 

x, fiber count             1: 8 core       2: 12 core     3: 24 core      4: 36 core    5: 48 core

                         6: 72 core     7: 96 core     8: 144 core 

y, outer sheath            1: PVC       2: LSOH 

zzz, length               010: 1.0m   100: 10m    001: 100m     

  Other length and cable jacket on request. 
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